
The menu may change without prior notice. All prices are quoted in Japanese Yen and include consumption tax and 15% service charge.

 予告なくメニューは変更する場合がございます。表記料金は全て日本円で、消費税と15％のサービス料が含まれております。

Mushrooms, Mozzarella, Truffle (V)

Buffalo Mozzarella, Tomato Sauce, Basil (V)

Roquefort, Buffalo Mozzarella, Parmesan, Green Olive, Rosemary, Red Onion, Honey

Kale, Rocket, Parmesan, Mozzarella, Garlic Confit, Chili Tomato Sauce, Green Olive (V)

Clam, Baby Squid, Prawn, Anchovy, Mini Tomato, Mozzarella, Tomato Sauce, Shiso Leaf

3,100

3,000

2,900

3,100

2,900

3,500

FUNGHI

ROQUEFORT

PESCATORE

MARGHERITA

SPICY PULLED LAMB PIZZA

VEGETARIAN TREATS

マッシュルーム、モッツァレラチーズ、トリュフ

バッファローモッツァレラ、トマトソース、バジル

あさり、イカ、海老、アンチョビ、ミニトマト、モッツァレラチーズ、

トマトソース、大葉

ケール、パルメザンチーズ、モッツァレラチーズ、ガーリックコンフィ、 

チリトマトソース、グリーンオリーブ

ロックフォール、バッファローモッツァレラ、パルメザンチーズ、オリーブ、

ローズマリー、赤玉ねぎスライス、埼玉ハニ ー

AL
L 

DA
Y

フンギ

スパイシープルドラムピザ　

マルゲリータ

ペスカトーレ

ロックフォール

ベジタリアン　トゥリート

PIZZA
ピザ

Pecorino, Fetta, Fruits, Chutney, Jalapeno, Pepper 

ペコリーノ　フェタ　フルーツチャツネ　ハラペーニョ



100%国産ビーフパテ、ベーコン、レタス、トマト、チェダーチーズ、スパニッシュオニオン
トッピング: アボガド＋500 目玉焼き＋400

Green Shallots & Ginger Relish

※全てのサンドイッチにフライドポテトが付きます。
※All sandwiches come with French Fries

100% Japanese Beef Patty “BLT” Cheddar Cheese, Spanish, Onion  
Topping: Avocado+500 Sunny Side Up+400

4,100

3,600

1,500

1,300

1,300

AL
L 

DA
Y

KASA BLTバーガー

KASA BLT BURGER

FRENCH FRIES WITH GARLIC SALT (V)

PERI-PERI SPICED CHICKEN KARAAGE

FRENCH FRIES WITH TRUFFLE PARMESAN (V)

ローストミックスナッツ
900MIXED NUTS

Cabbage Tomato, Coriander, Red Onion, Hot Sauce
2,600SPICY LAMB KEBAB WITH FRENCH FRIES

キャベツ　トマト　パクチー　赤玉ねぎ　ホットソース
スパイシーラムケバブ フレンチフライ添え

牛ひき肉、ミックスチーズ、ハラペーニョピクルス

SLOPPY JOE WRAP WITH BEEF MINCE, MIXED CHEESE AND PICKLED JALAPEÑO 1,300
スロッピージョーラップ

2,200HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH
ハム＆チーズサンドイッチ

ブリオッシュトースト、紫キャベツのピクルス

DUCK AND PISTACHIO TERRINE
with Pickled Red Cabbage and Toasted Brioche

2,300

鴨とピスタチオのテリーヌ

フレンチフライ　ガーリックソルト

フレンチフライ　トリュフパルメザン

ペリペリチキン（ スパイスフライドチキン）葱と生姜風味

サンドイッチ & スナック

SANDWICHES AND SNACKS

ハーブガーリックバター　オニオンジャム　ロケット　フレンチフライ

Herb Garlic Butter, Onion Jam, Rocket, French Fries
GRILLED VICTORIAN "O'CONNOR PASTURE FED" RIB EYE STEAK SANDWICH

ヴィクトリア州産パスチャーフェッド　オコーナーリブアイステーキサンドイッチ
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